RESULTAT FRAN VINTERSERIEN
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NAMN
Vlada Stankovic
Morgan Wahlstrom
Patric Qvist
Keith Jdlefors
Kjell Johansson
Anders Lind
Anders Karlsson
Magnus Persson
Tommy Persson
Johnny Erlandsson
Lars-Erik Sundstrom
Robert Fdltstrom
Kalle Nilsson
Jan Nystromer

Lars-Gbran Johansson

Urban Lindgvist
Thomas Karlsson
Thomas Larsson
Matz Holmgren

KLASS 2
PLAC NAMN
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Peter Bjorklund
Mikael Ohrn

Dan Jander

Pavel Koubek
Wollrath Ivarsson
Ragnar Olsson
Leif Pettersson
Petter Koubek
Anders Friberg
Heikki Rahkonen
Peter Huss

Roland Dahl

Tomas Kankainen
Leif Persson
Torgny Ahlinder
Jan Olander

Mats Ahlinder
Michael Pettersson
Orjan Gustavsson
Mikael Borg
Anders Lindstrom
Anders Hjerpe
Lars Norling
Peter Akerblom
Jan Rosengren
Christer Hanstrom
Risto Peltola

Bo Johansson

Mans LoOf

Niklas Hanstrom
Sven-Olov Bergman
William Gustavsson
GOran Andersson
Alf Soderstrom
Bjorn Harnesk
Tony Jansson
Patrik Parsson
Lars Holm

1997

FORENING

Orebro PPK

Laxa PSK

Laxa PSK
Palsboda PSK
Fjugesta PSK
Laxa PSK

Laxa PSK

Laxa PSK
Palsboda PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Fjugesta PSK
Fjugesta PSK

SJ SK Hallsberg
Lindesbergs PS
SJ SK Hallsberg
Lindesbergs PS
Lindesbergs PS

FORENING

OPSSK

Fjugesta PSK
Palsboda PSK
OPSSK

Fjugesta PSK
Fjugesta PSK
Palsboda PSK
OPSSK

OPSSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Orebro PPK
OPSSK

SJ SK Hallsberg
Orebro PPK
Laxa PSK

SJ PSK Frovi
Laxd PSK
Palsboda PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
SJ PSK Frovi
Lindesbergs PS
Fjugesta PSK
SJ PSK Frovi
SJ SK Hallsberg
Lindesbergs PS
Palsboda PSK
Laxa PSK
Fjugesta PSK
Lindesbergs PS
Palsboda PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Fjugesta PSK
SJ PSK Frovi
Ramsbergs PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
OPSSK

SJ SK Hallsberg
Laxd PSK

POANG
429
428
411
404
391
383
381
377
368
364
356
340
339
337
331
821
282
204
118

POANG
437
434
432
429
427
426
426
425
424
423
421
420
417
416
413
413
411
409
408
408
405
404
402
402
400
400
399
398
396
394
392
389
386
384
381
380
377
374

1 2 3 4
118 141 143 145
138 0 144 146
135 0 145 131
126 130 139 135
113 134 129 128
131 124 121 128
124 128 129 0
124 129 121 124
117 129 122 0
122 113 123 118
100 108 125 123
100 101 2118 3121
114 112 113 106
106 113 11 110
107 117 107 99
84 112 102 107
89 98 99 0
106 0 98 0
118 0

il 2 3 4
146 143 148 138
142 144 141 148
142 144 144 144
148 147 132 134
141 143 134 143
138 137 139 149
136 142 147 137
142 138 143 140
140 134 141 143
139 141 143 139
136 137 146 138
142 131 137 141
127 131 152 134
141 141 134 133
131 145 129 137
132 145 132 136
133 130 138 142
185 185 13% 139
138 127 132 138
133 143 130 132
121 144 129 132
114 133 136 135
130 135 131 136
138 122 129 135
134 133 133 0
130 135 126 135
113 131 126 142
134 129 135 0
2% 13% , 129 132
120 132 136 126
127 135 126 130
118 130 132 127
130 133 107 123
130 126 117 128
137 134 110 108
125 125 130 0
129 122 124 124
128 103 121 125
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NAMN
Kjell Skoggvist
Borje Thelin
Bdrje Larsson
Sven Karlsson
Lars Marbrink
Yngve Parsson
Raine Carlos
Agnar Karrman
Lars-Eric Ahlinder
Kauko Seppala
Ingvar Pettersson
Gunnar Gustavsson
Nils Karlsson
Gobte Bergman
Lars Bergstrom
Tomas Aring
Kurt Jdlefors
Stig Johansson
Herbert Andersson

LAGTAVLAN

PLAC

1

10

11

FORENING

Ramsbergs PSK Lag 1
1339

Fjugesta PSK Lag 2
1311

Fjugesta PSK Lag 1
1295

OPPK Lag 1
1268

SJ Frovi Lag 1
1267

Laxd& PSK Lag 2
1208

Laxa PSK Lag 1
1195

SJ Frovi Lag 2
1180

Laxa PSK Lag 3
1147

SJ Frovi Lag 3
1130

Ramsbergs PSK Lag 2

1101

FORENING

SJ SK Hallsberg
Orebro PPK
Lindesbergs PS
SJ PSK Frovi
Ramsbergs PSK
SJ SK Hallsberg
SJ SK Hallsberg
OPSSK

Laxa PSK
Lindesbergs PS
Lindesbergs PS
SJ SK Hallsberg
Laxa PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
SJ SK Hallsberg
Laxd PSK
Palsboda PSK
Fjugesta PSK
Ramsbergs PSK

NAMN

Goran Nyberg
Ulf Andersson
Frank Gunnarsson

Mikael Ohrn
Fredrik Sirsjo
Magnus Ohrn

Ragnar Olsson
Wollrath Ivarsson
Calle Johansson

Borje Thelin
Peter Huss
Leif Persson

Mikael Andersson II
Karl-Axel Johansson
Sven Karlsson

Mats Ahlinder
Lars-Erik Ahlinder
Patric Qvist

Anders Lind
Torgny Ahlinder
Risto Peltola

Mikael Borg
Jan Olander
Urban Nilzon

Morgan Wahlstrém
Lars Wahlstrom
Lars Holm

Gbran Andersson
Helen Stenqvist
Mikael Andersson I

Orjan Gustavsson
Jokke Hiltunen
Heikki Rahkonen
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415
396
391
389
386
372
363
351
350
341
330
313
306
271
220

POANG

456
438
445

434
425
452

426
427
442

431
421
416

440
403
424

411
386
411

383
413
399

408
413
359

428
345
374

386
406
338

408
270
423

121 INDIVIDUELLA STARTER OCH 11 LAG FRAN 9 FORENINGAR

1 2 3
141 144 147 150
145 140 143 143
140 137 140 146
143 139 142 134
143 130 139 133
124 126 13 134
136 119 128 127
128 131 1306 1238
100 128 138 123
121 124 1le 127
121 121 121 118
113 121 93 117
122 112 116
109 94 Lo5 127
95 117 105 108
115 87 (i 85
100 g 118 91
83 92 84 25
0 0 111 109
1 2 3 4
155 150 151 150
145 149 137 144
146 147 151 147
142 144 141 148
136 145 144 136
145 142 155 152
138 137 139 4
141 143 134 143
138 147 145 150
145 140 143 143
136 137 146 138
141 141 134 £33
147 149 144 144
137 139 127 124
143 139 142 134
133 130 136 142
100 128 135 123
135 0 145 131
131 124 121 128
131 145 129 137
113 131 126 142
133 143 130 132
132 145 132 136
121 116 111 122
138 0 144 146
125 110 10 0
128 103 121 125
130 133 107 123
134 140 107 182
118 105 113 107
138 127 132 138
126 144 0 0
139 141 143 139
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KLASS 2 FORTS.

PLAC
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
8i.
52
53
54
59

Roger Johansson
Gunnar Birath
Urban Nilzon
Tomas Andersson
Anders Brunstrém
Peder Nilsson
Oskar Israelsson
Lars Wahlstrom
Benny Zigher
Gbsta Lofgren
Boris Govek
Mikael Andersson I
Torbjdrn Nilsson
Raoul Loéwenborg
Ladja Koubek

Uno Wedlund
Roger Larsson

KLASS 3
PLAC NAMN

1 Goran Nyberg

2 Magnus Ohrn

3 Jan Johansson

4 Frank Gunnarsson

5 Calle Johansson

6 Mikael Andersson II
7 Jan Stalvall

8 Ulf Andersson

9 P-0 Andersson

10 Bengt-Olov Nordh

11 Fredrik Sirsjs

12 Karl-Axel Johansson
13 Pasi Tynnela

14 Jokke Hiltunen

KLASS DAM 1

2
3

Lena Faltstrom
Lena Bjorklund
Inga-Lill Ohlsson

KLASS DAM 2 + 3

PLAC NAMN
1 Veronica Ericsson
2 Marit Jorsiater
3 Helen Stengvist
4 Gudrun Marbrink
5 Elisabet Magnusson
6 Karin Elofsson
7 Marie Eriksson
8 Ulrika Johansson
9 Anita Schill
10 Katarina Nyberg
11 Marie Bengtsson

FORENING
Fjugesta PSK
Fjugesta PSK
SJ PSK Frovi
OPSSK
Lindesbergs PS
Fjugesta PSK
Fjugesta PSK
Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK

SJ PSK Frovi
Palsboda PSK
OPSSK

OPSSK

Laxa PSK
OPSSK

FORENING
Ramsbergs PSK
Fjugesta PSK
OPSSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Fjugesta PSK
SJ PSK Frovi
Palsboda PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
OPSSK

Orebro PPK
Fjugesta PSK
SJ PSK Frovi
Lindesbergs PS
Ramsbergs PSK

Ramsbergs PSK
OPSSK
Ramsbergs PSK

FORENING
OPSSK

OPSSK

SJ PSK Frovi
Ramsbergs PSK
Orebro PPK
Laxd PSK
OPSSK

SJ SK Hallsberg
Laxa PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
OPSSK
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POANG
456
452
447
445
442
440
439
438
437
427
425
403
393
270

POANG
377
389
273

POANG
433
423
406
387
382
377
374
356
350
253
132

X

(

117 123 123 112
121 115 123 0
121 116 L1l 122
114 125 119 0
1255 130 99 0
97 109 121 123
120 0 112 119
126 110 110 0
111 118 0 1le
114 99 116 108
98 127 0 113
118 105 113 107
111 110 95 116
134 144 0 0
133 130 0 0
119 0 0 130
121 104 0 0
1 2 3 4
Loh 150, 151 - 150
145 142 155 152
150 152 143 145
146 147 151 147
138 147 145 150
147 149 144 144
138 152 146 141
145 149 137 144
143 142 152 141
140 145 142 140
136 145 144 136
1837 139 127 124
133 104 131 129
126 144 0 0
1 2 3 4
119 127 113 . 131
112 97 118 129
65 113 82 78
1 2 3 4
140 148 140 145
135 127 - 142 146
134 140 107 132
97 Lz4 - 138 128
126 128 118 128
115 0 124 138
107 115, 2133 126
114 127 99 115
115 118 103 117
116 137

132 0
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